Don & Low | Medical
Surgical & Disposable | T

Technical Datasheet | -

At Don & Low, we work closely with manufacturers to produce materials
that can ensure the safe transport of medical instruments and the pre-
vention of fluid or blood transfer.

Our fabrics can be customised to meet the most demanding applications
andusematerialsoradditivesthat canofferabsorptionorrepellence. Other
performance enhancements include an antimicrobial agent, which
inhibits the growth of common forms of bacteria and fungi, and can con-
trol the spread of MRSA, Salmonella and E.Coli.

Aswellas offeringgoodabrasionresistanceand high levels of breathability,
all of our surgical and disposable fabrics are skin contact approved.
Additionally we can influence the drape and softness of the fabric de-
pending on the intended application.

Product Features
Daltex® Daltex® Daltex® Daltex®
Absorb PE PP Smart Barrier
Soft to handle X X
Instantaneous X
absorbtion
Excellent X
Hydrophobicity
Bacterial Barrier
. X
Properties
Strong &
durable X X

Compatible with
arange of
additives

Don & Low Ltd, Glamis Road, Forfar, Angus, DD8 1FR, Scotland, UK
Tel: +44(0)1307 452200 Fax: +44 (0)1307 452201 email: enquiries@donlow.co.uk Issue 2
www.donlow.co.uk July 2020



https://www.donlow.co.uk/gb/en/applications/surgical-disposable-products/
mailto:enquiries%40donlow.co.uk?subject=
https://www.donlow.co.uk/
https://www.donlow.co.uk/gb/en/markets/medical/

Don & Low | Medical

Fabric weight (g/m?)

Tensile Strength (N)

Elongation (%)

Tear Strength (N)

Thickness (mm)

Fabric weight (g/m?)

Tensile Strength (N)

Elongation (%)

Moisture Vapour
Transmission Rate
(9/m2/24hrs)

Tear Strength (N)

Thickness (mm)

MD = machine direction, CD = cross/transverse direction

16739 Shirley

Tested for harmful substances.
www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

All products are manufactured under BS EN ISO 9001.

Test Method

NWSP 130.1

NWSP 110.4

NWSP 110.4

ASTM D1424-07a
NSWP 120.1

Test Method

NWSP 130.1

NWSP 110.4

NWSP 110.4

ASTM E96

ASTM D1424-07a
NSWP 120.1

MD
cD
MD
<D

MD
<D
MD
<D

Daltex ® Absorb

25

55
36
85
95

5.2
0.32

Daltex ® Absorb

60

45

25
220
230

13

AN
2

Don & Low

MEMBER OF THRACE GROUP

Daltex ® PP

60

160
110
110
120

7.8
0.47

Daltex ® PP

83

50
33

827

13
0.35

Don & Low reserves the right to change specifications or other product information. Don & Low accepts no responsibility or
liability for information provided by third parties. No warranties, express or implied, are offered regarding the suitability of

any product for your use, as site conditions and customer requirements vary. Should you require further information, please
contact us. Products are sold subject to the seller’s terms and conditions of sale. No warranty or immunity is offered against
infringement of patents or other intellectual property rights.

©Don & Low Limited, 2020. The intellectual property in the products is owned and protected by Don & Low or its licensors.


https://www.donlow.co.uk/gb/en/markets/medical/
https://www.donlow.co.uk/

