Don & Low | Medical Surgical & Disposable

Technical Datasheet

At Don & Low, we work closely with manufacturers to produce materials that can ensure the safe transport of medical instruments and the prevention of fluid or blood transfer.

Our fabrics can be customised to meet the most demanding applications and use materials or additives that can offer absorption or repellence. Other performance enhancements include an antimicrobial agent, which inhibits the growth of common forms of bacteria and fungi, and can control the spread of MRSA, Salmonella and E.Coli.

As well as offering good abrasion resistance and high levels of breathability, all of our surgical and disposable fabrics are skin contact approved. Additionally we can influence the drape and softness of the fabric depending on the intended application.

Product Features

roductreature				
	Daltex [®] Absorb	Daltex [®] PE	Daltex [®] PP	Daltex [®] Smart Barrier
Soft to handle		X		x
Instantaneous absorbtion	x			
Excellent Hydrophobicity				X
Bacterial Barrier Properties				x
Strong & durable	X		X	
Compatible with a range of additives		x	x	х

Don & Low Ltd, Glamis Road, Forfar, Angus, DD8 1FR, Scotland, UK Tel: +44(0)1307 452200 Fax: +44 (0)1307 452201 email: enquiries@donlow.co.uk www.donlow.co.uk



Issue 2 July 2020

Don & Low | Medical



	Test Method		Daltex [®] Absorb	Daltex [®] PP
Fabric weight (g/m²)	NWSP 130.1		25	60
Tensile Strength (N)	NWSP 110.4 —	MD	55	160
		CD	36	110
Elongation (%)	NWSP 110.4	MD	85	110
		CD	95	120
Tear Strength (N)	ASTM D1424-07a		5.2	7.8
Thickness (mm)	NSWP 120.1		0.32	0.47
	Test Method		Daltex [®] Absorb	Daltex [®] PP
Fabric weight (g/m²)	NWSP 130.1		60	83
Tensile Strength (N)	NWSP 110.4	MD	45	50
		CD	25	33
Elongation (%)	NWSP 110.4 —	MD	220	-
		CD	230	-
Moisture Vapour Transmission Rate (g/m2/24hrs)	ASTM E96		-	827
Tear Strength (N)	ASTM D1424-07a		13	13
Thickness (mm)	NSWP 120.1		_	0.35

MD = machine direction, CD = cross/transverse direction



All products are manufactured under BS EN ISO 9001.

Don & Low reserves the right to change specifications or other product information. Don & Low accepts no responsibility or liability for information provided by third parties. No warranties, express or implied, are offered regarding the suitability of any product for your use, as site conditions and customer requirements vary. Should you require further information, please contact us. Products are sold subject to the seller's terms and conditions of sale. No warranty or immunity is offered against infringement of patents or other intellectual property rights.

©Don & Low Limited, 2020. The intellectual property in the products is owned and protected by Don & Low or its licensors.